1/27/2025

PENNY

PIX6

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

PENNY

Totals:
PIX6

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

8
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$212.80

$212.80
$74.55

$74.55
$1.50
$15.75
$186.50
$48.75
$2.75
$4.50
$7.50
$1.50
$3.00

$271.75
$167.32
$198.51
$83.90
$26.50
$1.40

$477.63

$1,036.73

Winners

$29.00

$29.(
$19.68

$19.€
$0.75
$0.00
$163.63
$3.98
$0.00
$0.50
$1.25
$0.00
$0.50

$170.€
$132.11
$57.50
$51.05
$1.40
$0.20

$242.

$461.



