

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	PENNY	8	\$212.80	\$29.00
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$212.80</b>	<b>\$29.00</b>
	PIX6	6	\$74.55	\$19.68
<b>PIX6</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$74.55</b>	<b>\$19.68</b>
	Regular	1	\$1.50	\$0.75
	Regular	2	\$15.75	\$0.00
	Regular	3	\$186.50	\$163.63
	Regular	4	\$48.75	\$3.98
	Regular	6	\$2.75	\$0.00
	Regular	7	\$4.50	\$0.50
	Regular	8	\$7.50	\$1.25
	Regular	9	\$1.50	\$0.00
	Regular	10	\$3.00	\$0.50
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$271.75</b>	<b>\$170.63</b>
	SPOTLITE	1	\$167.32	\$132.11
	SPOTLITE	2	\$198.51	\$57.50
	SPOTLITE	3	\$83.90	\$51.05
	SPOTLITE	4	\$26.50	\$1.40
	SPOTLITE	5	\$1.40	\$0.20
<b>SPOTLITE</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$477.63</b>	<b>\$242.26</b>
<b><u>Grand Totals:</u></b>			<b>\$1,036.73</b>	<b>\$461.51</b>